
Safety & Culture
Winter-Proof Your Workplace & Report Icy

Conditions
Focus on your footing 
Walk like a penguin 
Don’t use your cell phone when walking
Use handrails 
Be aware of changes in walking surfaces 
Free up your hands 
Report unsafe conditions 
Use authorized paths 
Step down, not out of car 
Wear appropriate footwear

 If you notice icy conditions in your facility’s parking
lots, please report them immediately to the following
contacts: 

MHMC/MHMNH: Call (304) 285-6680 with location
details.
PMH: Call (304) 329-1400 & ask for Facilities. 
SJMH: Call (304) 517-1525 for Maintenance/Security.
VHP: Call (304) 285-5575 with location details. 
DMC/BMC: (304) 637-3129 BH: (304) 457-8581 
WMH: (304) 847-5682 ext. 5000

Early reporting is the key to limiting the potential
impact of a HIPAA privacy incident & resolving the
situation. 

If you observe or are notified of a HIPAA privacy
violation, incident, or issue report it to: 

Mon Health: Privacy Department
MHS.Privacy@VandaliaHealth.org

 • Your Direct Manager or Supervisor (who will
report it to the System Privacy Officer) 

• RLS - Confidentiality icon 

• Compliance Hotline: 1-877-777-0787 (calls are
anonymous and 24/7) 

Davis Health:
PrivacyOfficer@DavisHealthSystem.org 

Compliance
Privacy

HOW TO REACH COMPLIANCE
MHS:

Compliance Hotline: +1(877) 777-0787 
calls are anonymous & 24/7)

VandaliaHealth.EthicsPoint.com
Compliance@VandaliaHealth.org
MHS.Privacy@VandaliaHealth.org

DHS:
Apryl.D.Strother@VandaliaHealth.org

(304) 637-3656

HOW TO REACH RISK
MHS:

Maxine.Cantis@VandaliaHealth.org
Clarence.Swiger@VandaliaHealth.org

Janel.Mudry@VandaliaHealth.org
Ashley.Blair@VandaliaHealth.org

DHS:
Julie.Phillips@VandaliaHealth.org

(304) 637-3181

http://vandaliahealth.ethicspoint.com/

